COIN/TIMER BOX

y 4

ATTACH GROUND HER

MATERIAL COLUMN

meM| PN ary MATL' DESCRIFTION mreM] e I ary MATL' DESCRIPTION
1 | 04020003 1 | SPACER, LOCK, 1/16 13 092&000164 1 | vF, ASM, ATV-3
2 | 04000095 1 | LOCK, 58, GEM, AMETEK, 1/16 14 | a2 000184 1 | COUNTER, ASM, ATV-3, 120vAG
3 | 04000832 1 | LABEL, ICM TIMER WIRING, 120vVAC | 15 | 08780006 1 | ACCIVEN,TMR 115VAC 5-8358, SPDT
4 | 0433000801 1 | PLATE, MTG, UNIVERSAL 16 | 10130002 1 | MECH, USA, USA, 25C, 4B
5 | 04320023-01] 1 | CAM, COIN BX, .290 X .220, HOLE 17 | 11483 7 | SCREW, 8-32 X 3/16, UNSLOTTED HEX
& | 04320108071 1 | CUP, COIN RETURN, SIDE HOLES 18 | 17000002 1 | CHNL, ASSY, 4B, USA, 25C, LESS MECH
7 | 04320120 1 | BOX, CASH, PLASTIC, 4 19 | 20884 2 | SCREW, B-32 X 1/4, HEX, W/HD ROLOK
8 | 0533002447] 1 | HSG, ASSY, SIDE CUP, TE, HINGE 20 | P-104-94 2 | SCREW, 440 X 1/4, PHIL, MS
g | 05320050 1 | BRKT, ASSY, TIMER MTG, ATV-3 21 | P-10448 2 | SCREW, 4-40 X 1/2, PHIL, MS
10 | 0832000407] 1 | COIN INS, ASSY, 25C 22 | p-1886-10 | 1 | SCREW,6-82 X &8, PHIL, PH, W/SEMS
11 | oaz6-003156] 1 | TERMINAL BLOCK, 4 POST, SCREWDN | 23 | Psa-21664 1 | SCREW, 632 X 14, PHIL/SQ, PH
12 0829—00032:1 1 | GABLE, CLAMP, .28 DIA, #8




